Decathlon women all time (as

8358 v Skujyte

8246 w Gray

8150  Collonvillé
8091 v Skujyte
7921  Gray

7885  Steigauf
7798  Naumenko
7742  Snetkova
7731  Collonvillé
7627 ?? Gray

7577  Lott/Hogan
7470 v Martin/Mézerette
7358  Martin/Mézerette
7351  Steigauf
7275  Steigauf
7245  Garcia
7233  Hautala
7186  Schiemenz
7154 v Martin/Mézerette
7146  Kouassi
7086 W De Aniceto
7082  Schulte
7064  Eveland
7044  Fuchs
7028 ?? llyina

7014 ?? Simpson
6999  Dragila
6963  Steigauf
6902  Meijer
6888  Devillier
6836 Vv Wallin
6830  Obermayer
6821 Vv Eveland
6802  Kemmler

Austra
Jordan
Marie

Mona
Ima
Anna

Tiffany
Julie

Magalis
Tiia
Kim

Gabiriella
Marisa
Sabine
Breanna
Stephanie
Irina
Margaret
Stacy

Saskia
Anne-Sophie
Reudun
Marion

Rebekka

12/08/79
28/12/95
23/11/73

17/01/70
13/02/82
25/02/79

01/08/75
28/09/79

23/10/71
03/04/72
13/04/77

18/11/79
11/11/86
29/01/76
25/01/84
24/07/79
08/10/76
02/08/82
25/03/71

08/02/79
27/09/70
20/11/79
29/10/77

24/07/74

at 23/08/2021)

LTU
USA
FRA

GER
KAZ
RUS

USA
FRA

cuB
FIN
USA

FRA
FRA
GER
USA
GER
RUS
GHA
USA

NED
FRA
USA
AUT

AUT

15/04/05 Columbia,MO-USA
22/08/21 San Mateo,CAL-USA
26/09/04 Talence-FRA
14/04/06 Columbia,MO-USA
23/06/19 San Mateo,CAL-USA
21/09/97 Ahlen-GER

26/09/04 Talence-FRA
20/06/03 Krasnodar-RUS
10/09/00 Lage-GER

04/10/20 Marble Falls,TX-USA
10/09/01 Lage-GER

28/10/01 Arles-sur-Rhéne-FRA
26/09/04 Talence-FRA
14/09/97 Linz-AUT

10/09/00 Lage-GER

29/06/02 Wien-AUT

13/09/97 Kangasala

17/04/03 Azusa,CA-USA
27/10/02 Arles-sur-Rhone
27/10/02 Arles-sur-Rhone
26/10/03 Arles-sur-Rhone
10/09/00 Lage-GER

14/04/06 Columbia,MO-USA
10/09/00 Lage-GER

20/06/03 Krasnodar-RUS
19/04/07 Réduit-MAU
16/03/97 Los Angeles,CA-USA
07/09/96 Linz-AUT

05/10/97 Apeldoorn-NED
03/09/95 Val-de-Reiol-FRA
20/04/06 Alamosa-USA
05/05/02 Linz-AUT

15/04/05 Columbia,MO-USA
10/09/00 Lage-GER

NC

Inv.

Louis-Brun

1 Hour

Louis-Brun
Louis-Brun
Louis-Brun

Mix
1 Hour

NRRPRNEBNMOIRPNRRPRPRNNRORPNRRPRPNRRRERRERN

1 Hour
1 ASC
1 1 Hour

[Eny

6 Meet.

12,49 612
11,86 W 612
12,48 618
12,70 598
12,16 618
12,15 593
12,58 598
12,66 598
12,61 603
12,45 619
12,31 577
U:12,15 v 587
12,79 567
12,28 598
12,41 596
12,03 553
12,51 595
12,35 563
12,70 v 555
12,79 532
12,73 W 567
12,30 568
13,05 530
12,49 567
12,3 573
13,01 573
12,17 616
12,7 555
12,43 568
11,9 v 596
12,96 550
12,98 501
12,64 568

123/08/202113:17

16,42
14,25
11,90
16,46
12,86
12,49
12,51
13,48
11,55
12,70
13,86
11,52
11,80
12,64
12,57
13,69
12,97
11,86
11,18
12,43
11,87
10,73
11,66
12,75

12,42
10,07
12,12
12,97
11,71
11,96
10,84
11,19
12,24

178 57,19
171 57,27
180 56,15
186 60,01
165 57,41
173 55,34
177 55,91
169 58,88
175 56,48
167 58,46
169 58,01
175 56,86
168 57,78
175 61,53
172 55,98
172 59,88
170 58,1

174 54,94
175 58,08
166 59,46
157 60,54
163 56,72
150 62,85
160 57,44

172 62,2
160 58,32
170 66,19
169 60,6
166 57,83
166 55,6
164 59,36
145 61,56
155 58,13

(4472)
(4356)
(4260)
(4377)
(4146)
(4233)
(4194)
(4019)
(4091)
(4063)
(4082)
(4109)
(3824)
(4001)
(4158)
(4012)
(4042)
(4093)
(3838)
(3671)
(3599)
(3833)
(3254)
(3862)
0)
(3796)
(3574)
(3815)
(3732)
(3860)
(4106)
(3569)
(3147)
(3717)

14,22 v 46,19 310 48,78

14,43
13,96
14,50
14,10
13,75
14,42
14,19
14,28
14,80
13,57
14,59
14,92
13,66
13,99
13,92
14,37
14,26
15,14
14,40
14,65
14,35
15,04
14,67

14,0
15,15
13,68
14,8
14,39
13,9
15,43
15,15
14,45

39,84 391 41,14
34,69 350 47,19
49,21 320 41,78
39,09 371 39,83
34,68 310 42,24
34,63 330 37,57
36,90 370 37,50
31,91 340 43,94
38,09 360 37,74
38,39 300 46,93
36,98 260 38,76
40,39 280 42,24
30,12 280 41,68
27,52 290 35,84
35,98 230 47,12
29,38 270 39,98
29,09 284 35,24
37,45 260 37,92
32,47 300 43,12
32,19 330 41,95
26,36 410 27,29
40,37 430 36,72
34,87 250 41,15

32,17 250 47,67
25,10 410 41,12
28,36 250 42,16
31,74 290 39,18
23,32 270 41,46
27,27 0 40,62
27,74 330 39,95
39,03 410 37,22
34,58 260 36,88

5 15,86
5 20,27
5 06,09
532,01
5 26,14
5 07,95
4 59,03
5 17,67
5 13,70
527,35
6 01,24
5 02,92
5 00,62
5 24,79
5 35,53
5 46,14
5 20,76
5 32,01
4 57,39
5 11,38
518,25
5 58,37
5 36,66
524,79

5 41,7
5 50,37
5 36,68
5 26,3
5 33,52
5230
518,37
5 39,36
537,74

(3886)
(3890)
(3890)
(3714)
(3775)
(3652)
(3604)
(3723)
(3640)
(3567)
(3495)
(3361)
(3534)
(3350)
(3117)
(3233)
(3191)
(3093)
(3316)
(3475)
(3487)
(3249)
(3810)
(3182)
(0)
(3217)
(3425)
(3148)
(3170)
(3028)
(2730)
(3261)
(3674)
(3085)

+1,6
+4,6
+0,4
+1,5
+0,4
+1,2
+0,4

+0,0
+1,1
+0,0
+2,3
+0,4
+0,5
+0,0
+0,7
+1,3
+0,0
+2,4
+1,5
+4,3
+0,0
+1,5
-0,2

+1,9

+2,6
+0,3
+1,6
-0,2

+1,6
+2,0
+1,0
+3,4
-0,4

+1,0

+0,0
+1,9
+0,0
+0,4
+0,0
+0,7
+0,1
+1,0
+0,3
-1,2
+1,6
+0,6
+0,8
+0,5
+0,7
+0,0

+0,7

+1,6
+0,0
+1,6
+0,3

+2,4
-2,5
+0,4
+0,5
+1,1
+0,2
+0,4

+0,0
+1,0
+0,0
+0,2
+0,4
+0,2
+0,0
-0,6
-0,1
-0,2
-0,1
-0,1
+1,5
+0,0
+0,5
+0,0

+1,2

+1,6
+0,4
+2,4
+0,0

+1,87
+1,37
+0,60
+1,80

+0,97

+1,30

+2,20

+1,93

+1,87

=7630

=7013



